This institution is an equal
opportunity

MEAL APPLICATIONS provider and employer.
CAN BE PROCESSED MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ALL YEAR LONG

Middle

APPLICATIONS ARE

AVAILABLE ON OUR \
WEBSITE OR

IN ANY SCHOOL OFFICE

<9, 5 v
QUESTIONS CALL 360-354-7579 ep ﬁ ‘@
Narlene Van Beek
v @ ‘
Mon January 29 Tues, January 30 Wed January 31 Thurs, February 1 Friday, February 2 POPPPIVPIVPIPIPIPIVIIIIPIPIPIPIPIY
M HARVEST OF THE M
M MONTH M
M FROZEN BERRIES M
4 L 4
Chicken Nuggets Pasta Bar Fiesta Bar Spud Bowl Chili : :
Pizza Bal: Pizza Bal: Burger Ba.r Pizza Bat: w/ cinnamon roll v ON FEBRUARY 8 v
Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich Burger Bar v v
Bar Bar Bar Bar Sub Sandwich hd N
Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps Bar : :
Fruit & Veggie Bar Fruit & Veggie Bar Fruit & Veggie Bar Fruit & Veggie Bar Salads/Wraps ) "
1% White Milk 1% White Milk 1% White Milk 1% White Milk Fruit & Veggie Bar 4 \ 4
Non-Fat Choc Milk Non-Fat Choc Milk Non-Fat Choc Milk Non-Fat Choc Milk 1% White Milk : :
Non-Fat Chocolate Non-Fat Choc Milk PVVVVVPIPIVIIIIPIIVIIIIIY

T EIEYT,

GARDEN BAR
Veggies offered may include:
Corn Dog Rice Bowl Fiesta Bar Spud Bowl Pulled Pork Carrots, cucumbers, broccoli,
Pizza Bar Pizza Bar Burger Bar Pizza Bar Sandwich celery and mixed greens.
Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich Burger Bar ’
Bar Salads/Wraps Bar Bar Sub Sandwich _ .
Salads/Wraps Fruit & Veggie Bar Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps Bar Fruit offered may include:
Fruit & Veggie Bar 1% White Milk Fruit & Veggie Bar Fruit & Veggie Bar Salads/Wraps Pears, peaches, oranges,
1% White Milk Non-Fat Choc Milk 1% White Milk 1% White Milk Fruit & Veggie Bar apples, bananas, applesauce,
Non-Fat Choc Milk Non-Fat Choc Milk Non-Fat Choc Milk 1% White Milk pineapple and strawberries
& Non-Fat Choc Milk '




For your
conven-
ience, you
can
deposit
monies for
ala carte &
meals

\

(" PARENTS:

www.mymealtime.com

questions call

360-354-7579

for more information.

Mon February 12

Chicken Nuggets
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Tues, February 13

Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Wed, February 14 Thurs February 15

Fiesta Bar
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk
Chocolate Milk

LATE .

Spud Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Friday, February 16

Brunch Lunch
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Mon, February 19

’s

NO
SCHOOL

Mon, February 26

Chicken Nuggets
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Tues, February 20

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Wed, February 21 Thurs, February 22

Fiesta Bar
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Spud Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Friday, February 23

Hot Dog
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Tues, February 27

Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Wed February 28 Thurs, February 29 Friday, March 1

Ham & Cheese Bun
w/ chips
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Choc Milk

Milk

NO SCHOOL

MID WINTER
BREAK

NO SCHOOL

MID WINTER
BREAK

MS




